2020 FOI
Registry

Year-Quarter  Tracking Number

year and Internal FOI Tracking
quarter of number
report coverage
2020-Q1
2020-Q1

#DICT-661373661966
2020-Q1 #DICT-272739246840
2020-Q1

#DICT-946830643843
2020-Q1

#DICT-213125488284
2020-Q1
2020-Q1

#DICT-484352723029
2020-Q1

#DICT-451359646351
2020-Q1

#DICT-699036139189
2020-Q1

#DICT-233367389928
2020-Q1

#DICT-491336523585
2020-Q1

#DICT-232109060262
2020-Q1 #DICT-991071095972
2020-Q1 #DICT-467725722463
2020-Q1 #DICT-510490666321
2020-Q1 #DICT-664370151385
2020-Q2

#DICT-195179232995
2020-Q2

#DICT-391278371949
2020-Q2
2020-Q2

#DICT-311913189733

Request Type Date Received Title of Request

if request was
lodged through
eFOl or
standard
(paper-based)

eFOI
eFOI

eFOI
eFOI

eFOI

eFOl
eFOl

eFOl

eFOlI

eFOl

eFOl

eFOI

eFOl
eFOl
eFOI
eFOI
eFOI

eFOI

eFOlI

eFOl

date request was title of information requested

lodged by

requesting party
(YYYY-MM-DD)

2020-01-09
2020-01-23

2020-01-27
2020-01-29

2020-02-04

2020-02-05
2020-02-05

2020-02-20

2020-03-05

2020-03-06

2020-03-06

2020-03-08

2020-03-11
2020-03-11
2020-03-12
2020-03-12
2020-04-01

2020-04-14

2020-05-19

2020-05-21

The total number of registered CERT in DICT
Request for Guidelines on Social Media
Management for Government Agencies
Impact of the 2020 Taal Eruption

Food and Drug Administration Corporate
Branding

Human Rights Violation on Digital Platform

DICT Records Disposition Schedule
2016-2019 FOI Registry and Summary

number of victims of cyber bully in eastern
visayas

List of future locations for free wi-fi and timeline

List of Tehc4ED centers and Managers in
Region VIII

LIST OF REGISTERED SMALL
MANUFACTURING COMPANY IN

MANDALUYONG, PASIG AND SAN JUAN CITY

LIST & SITE LOCATION OF EXISTING AND
PROPOSED TELECOMMUNICATION SITES
OR TOWER SITES OF REGION 10

Project Information and Timeline

National Governmental Portal - Project
Government IT capacity

National Government Data Center Locations
PH CQOVID-19 confirmed cases, PUls, PUMs,

Recovered, Deaths
Request for a detailed map of Bustos, Bulacan

Latest data Disaggregated by province and by
gender Tertiary ICT, IT Enroliments

Bid Documents and related annexes for the
Philippine National Public Key Infrastructure
Project

Extension? Status

if the agency  status of request
requested for
extension or

additional 20

working days

(YES or NO)

No Successful

No Info not maintained
No Partially successful
No Info not maintained
No Info not maintained
No Successful

NO Invalid request

NO Denied

NO Accepted

NO Accepted

NO Info not maintained

NO Partially successful
NO Accepted

NO Accepted

NO Accepted

NO Accepted

NO Denied

NO Denied

NO Partially successful
NO Denied

Date Finished

date request was
processed/finish
ed by the
agency; if not yet
processed/finish
ed, indicate
ONGOING

2020-01-28
2020-01-23

2020-01-27
2020-01-30

2020-02-04

2020-02-10
2020-02-05

2020-02-20

ONGOING

ONGOING

2020-03-06

2020-03-11

ONGOING
ONGOING
ONGOING
ONGOING
2020-04-02

2020-04-14

2020-06-02

2020-07-17

Days
Lapsed
number
of days
lapsed
facilitati
ng the

request;

if
finished
within
the
same
day,
indicate
0

0

0

104

313

313

95

310
310
308
308

40

Cost

fees paid
by the
requesting
party for
facilitation
of request;
if none,
indicate
FREE

FREE
FREE

FREE
FREE

FREE

FREE
FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

Appealls
filed?

If the
requesting
party or any
other citizen
filed an
appeal for
the specific
request
(YES or
NO)

No
No

No
No

No

Remarks

Additional details about the
request

Referred the requestor to
PCOO

Referred the requestor to
DOH
Referred the requestor to
CHR

Information is available
online

Referred the requestor to
the Philippine National
Police Anti-Cybercrime
Group

Requestor was advised to
send a request letter to PM.
Toledo

On-going on eFOI Website

Referred requestor to SEC

On-going on eFOI Website
On-going on eFOI Website
On-going on eFOI Website
On-going on eFOI Website

Referred the requestor to
the Department of Health
Referred the requestor to
the Department of Interior
and Local Government

Information is available
online



2020-Q2

2020-Q2
2020-Q2

2020-Q2

2020-Q2
2020-Q2

2020-Q2

2020-Q2

2020-Q2

2020-Q3
2020-Q3
2020-Q3

2020-Q3

2020-Q3

2020-Q3

2020-Q3
2020-Q3

2020-Q3

2020-Q3

2020-Q3

2020-Q3

2020-Q3

2020-Q3

2020-Q3

#DICT-377086027581
#DICT-508137494330

#DICT-339602976853

#DICT-712054536333
#DICT-931865551341

#DICT-940100144471

#DICT-185866546046

#DICT-824932166428
#DICT-358144444154

#DICT-084187941040

#DICT-710397099984

#DICT-961952769562

#DICT-842587323921
#DICT-705838329556

#DICT-302351053845

#DICT-508622540317

#DICT-410642138655

#DICT-641075760825

#DICT-761249298386

#DICT-048035765754

#DICT-060013142491

eFOl

eFOl
eFOl

eFOl

eFOl
eFOl

eFOl

eFOl

eFOlI

eFOl
eFOI
eFOI

eFOlI

eFOlI

eFOl

eFOl
eFOl

eFOl

eFOl

eFOl

eFOl

eFOl

eFOl

eFOlI

2020-06-03

2020-06-07
2020-06-07

2020-06-09

2020-06-09
2020-06-11

2020-06-17

2020-06-23

2020-06-23

2020-07-01
2020-07-07
2020-07-09

2020-07-14

2020-07-17

2020-07-22

2020-07-28
2020-08-07

2020-08-17

2020-08-21

2020-08-30

2020-09-04

2020-09-04

2020-09-05

2020-09-13

Guidelines regarding to the Digital Terrestrial
Television

Fixed and Wireless Survey Data

The number of ICT used by HR professionals in
BPO Industry in the Philippines

Guidelines and memorandum of the digital
television in Cable & Satellite

Updates in National Broadband Project
Impact of Technologies to Human Resource
Professionals work

Average digital/internet/telecommunications
services

COVID-19 related Applications

Help me find my phone
Computer literacy in the Philippines
Winner of BAC4G&S-2018-038

Request for ncae result
Statistics on hotspot areas where free public
internet is available, in 2019 and 2020

The number of people with 2G/3G/4G access by
city or province

Notice of Award of Bid Reference No. BAC4G&S-
2018-022

List of Proposed ICT infrastructure in Bulacan

List of all government websites

866941031870130 please block po tong imei

Foreign Company Entering the ICT Business
Statistics of the number of smartphone users in
the Philippines

Adaptive reuse

the names, addresses, and contact details of the

tower company partners of the DICT
Land for rent regarding cell site towers

Computer system servicing NCII

NO

NO
NO

NO

NO
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO
NO
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Denied

Accepted
Accepted

Denied

Accepted
Accepted

Denied

Processing

Denied

Accepted
Successful
Denied
Denied

Denied

Denied

Accepted
Denied

Denied

Denied

Partially successful

Denied

Accepted

Denied

Denied

2020-07-16

ONGOING
ONGOING

2020-07-15

2020-06-10
2020-06-24

2020-06-19

2020-07-15

ONGOING
2020-07-21
2020-07-10

2020-07-14

2020-07-17

2020-07-22

ONGOING
2020-08-07

2020-08-18

2020-08-22

2020-09-04

2020-09-04

ONGOING

2020-09-05

2020-09-13

30

246
246

26

246
244

235

15

230

211

FREE

FREE
FREE

FREE

FREE
FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE
FREE
FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE
FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

Referred the requestor to
the National
Telecommunications
Commission

On-going on eFOI Website

On-going on eFOI Website

Referred the requestor to
the National
Telecommunications
Commission

On-going on eFOI Website

On-going on eFOI Website

Referred the requestor to
the National
Telecommunications
Commission

information is being
prepared

Referred the requestor to
the National
Telecommunications
Commission

On-going on eFOI Website

Referred the requestor to
the Department of
Education

Information is available
online

Referred the requestor to
the National
Telecommunications
Commission

Information is available
online

On-going on eFOI Website

Information is available
online

Referred the requestor to
the National
Telecommunications
Commission

Referred the requestor to
the Department of Trade
and Industry

Referred the requestor to
the National Archives of the
Philippines

On-going on eFOI Website

Referred the requestor to
the requestor's Local
Government Unit
Referred the requestor to
the Technical Education
Skills and Development
Authority



2020-Q3

2020-Q3

2020-Q3

2020-Q3
2020-Q3
2020-Q3

2020-Q4

2020-Q4

2020-Q4

2020-Q4
2020-Q4

2020-Q4

2020-Q4

2020-Q4

2020-Q4

2020-Q4

2020-Q4

2020-Q4
2020-Q4
2020-Q4

2020-Q4
2020-Q4
2020-Q4

2020-Q4

#DICT-584326490675

#DICT-367046199793

#DICT-824299016563

#DICT-764863635894

#DICT-172723220178

#DICT-814578060264

#DICT-265205823567

#DICT-506536545946

#DICT-529225201491

#DICT-739579988127

#DICT-720749731712

#DICT-498045527077

#DICT-932512422770

#DICT-875224853871

#DICT-489897007907

eFOl

eFOl

eFOl

eFOl
eFOl
eFOl

eFOl

eFOlI

eFOl

eFOl
eFOl

eFOlI

eFOl

eFOl

eFOl

eFOl

eFOl

eFOlI
eFOl
eFOl

eFOlI

eFOlI

eFOl

eFOl

2020-09-14

2020-09-17

2020-09-19

2020-09-24
2020-09-27
2020-09-29

2020-10-01

2020-10-04

2020-10--07

2020-10-12
2020-10-16

2020-10-20

2020-10-22

2020-10-22

2020-10-22

2020-10-29

2020-10-29

2020-10-31
2020-11-04
2020-11-05

2020-11-19

2020-11-19

2020-10-22

2020-11-27

The State of the Internet and Communications of
the Philippines
National Government Data Center Plan 2020

Stolen Phone

Department Order No. 001, series of 2017
E-governamce implemetation in the Philippines

The number of pornsites and other websites
taken down in the past 10 years

Track/Recover Lost Mobile Phone

Inquiry

Design Guidelines

Free Wifi for All Project

Telecommunications Infrastructure in Taytay,
Rizal

The number of Telecommunication Towers in
Luzon

Copy of the NCERT-PH report on cybersecurity
incidents

Memorandum issued by the NCERT-PH
regarding phishing mechanisms that target
credit cards

Memorandum issued by the department against
illegally-obtained accounts being sold online.
number of cellular mobile telephone subscribers
in the philippines by region calendar year 2018-
2019

Latest Statistics About the Internet Access per
Provinces in the Philippines

Cyberbullying Data Philippines
DICT - Free Wifi For All
Request for ISSP template

Work From Home-ICT Resources Survey
Analysis on DICT Employees

Work From Home-ICT Resources Survey
Analysis on DICT Employees

number of free wifi for all access points installed
nationwide

Work from Home Baseline Survey

NO

NO

NO

NO
NO
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO
NO
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Accepted

Denied

Denied

Successful
Successful
Denied

Denied

Denied

Denied

Partially successful
Denied

Denied

Partially successful

Partially successful

Partially successful

Denied

Denied

Partially successful
Successful
Denied

Denied
Denied
Successful

Denied

ONGOING

2020-10-20

2020-09-19

2020-09-26
2020-09-27
2020-09-30

2020-10-01

2020-10-04

2020-10-10

2020-10-20
2020-10-22

2020-10-22

2020-10-28

2020-10-28

2020-10-28

2020-10-29

2020-10-29

2020-11-24
2020-11-06
2020-11-06

2020-11-24

2020-11-24

2020-11-24

2020-12-01

176

22

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE
FREE
FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE
FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE
FREE
FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

On-going on eFOI Website

Cannot disclose the
information due to rules and
policy and national security
risk

Referred the requestor to
the National
Telecommunications
Commission

Referred the requestor to
the National
Telecommunications
Commission

Referred the requestor to
the National
Telecommunications
Commission

Referred the requestor to
the Securities and
Exchange Commission
Information is available
online

Referred the requestor to
the National
Telecommunications
Commission

Referred the requestor to
the National
Telecommunications
Commission

Referred the requestor to
the National
Telecommunications
Commission

Referred the requestor to
the National
Telecommunications
Commission

Information is available
online
Information is available
online
Information is available
online

Information is available
online



2020-Q4

2020-Q4

2020-Q4

2020-Q4

2020-Q4

#DICT-940175901421

#DICT-874157128433

#DICT-544239016545

#DICT-876378428060

#DICT-659649878719

eFOl

eFOlI

eFOl

eFOl

eFOl

2020-11-27

2020-11-30

2020-12-02

2020-12-06

2020-12-27

Formal complaint against Converge ICT
regarding their customer service and service
connection SLA.

Lost phone

Feasibility Study of any DICT projects for
telecommunications

Update on the Proposed Administrative Order
on Social Media Use of the Government
National ICT Household Survey (2019)

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Denied

Denied

Accepted

Accepted

Denied

2020-12-01

2020-12-01

ONGOING

ONGOING

2021-01-19

119

116

20

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

Referred the requestor to
the National
Telecommunications
Commission

Referred the requestor to
the National
Telecommunications
Commission

On-going on eFOI Website

On-going on eFOI Website

Closed since the requestor
failed to provide additional
requirements needed to
complete request















