2020 FOI Registry											
Year-Quarter	Tracking Number	Request Type	Date Received	Title of Request	Extension?	Status	Date Finished	Days Lapsed	Cost	Appeal/s filed?	Remarks
year and quarter of report coverage	Internal FOI Tracking number	if request was lodged through eFOI or standard (paper-based)		title of information requested	if the agency requested for extension or additional 20 working days (YES or NO)	status of request	date request was processed/finish ed by the agency; if not yet processed/finish ed, indicate ONGOING	number of days lapsed	by the requesting party for facilitation	If the requesting party or any other citizen filed an appeal for the specific request (YES or NO)	Additional details about the request
2020-Q1	#DICT-044015484704	eFOI	2020-01-09	The total number of registered CERT in DICT	No	Successful	2020-01-28	0	FREE	No	
2020-Q1	#DICT-661373661966	eFOI	2020-01-23	Request for Guidelines on Social Media Management for Government Agencies	No	Info not maintained	2020-01-23	0	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to PCOO
2020-Q1	#DICT-272739246840	eFOI	2020-01-27	Impact of the 2020 Taal Eruption	No	Partially successful	2020-01-27	0	FREE	No	
2020-Q1	#DICT-946830643843	eFOI	2020-01-29	Food and Drug Administration Corporate Branding	No	Info not maintained	2020-01-30	0	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to DOH
2020-Q1	#DICT-213125488284	eFOI	2020-02-04	Human Rights Violation on Digital Platform	No	Info not maintained	2020-02-04	0	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to CHR
2020-Q1	#DICT-144274155327	eFOI	2020-02-05	DICT Records Disposition Schedule	No	Successful	2020-02-10	0	FREE	No	
2020-Q1	#DICT-484352723029	eFOI	2020-02-05	2016-2019 FOI Registry and Summary	NO	Invalid request	2020-02-05	0	FREE	No	Information is available online
2020-Q1	#DICT-451359646351	eFOI	2020-02-20	number of victims of cyber bully in eastern visayas	NO	Denied	2020-02-20	104	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the Philippine National Police Anti-Cybercrime Group
2020-Q1	#DICT-699036139189	eFOI	2020-03-05	List of future locations for free wi-fi and timeline	NO	Accepted	ONGOING	313	FREE	No	Requestor was advised to send a request letter to PM. Toledo
2020-Q1	#DICT-233367389928	eFOI	2020-03-06	List of Tehc4ED centers and Managers in Region VIII	NO	Accepted	ONGOING	313	FREE	No	On-going on eFOI Website
2020-Q1	#DICT-491336523585	eFOI	2020-03-06	LIST OF REGISTERED SMALL MANUFACTURING COMPANY IN MANDALUYONG, PASIG AND SAN JUAN CITY	NO	Info not maintained	2020-03-06	0	FREE	No	Referred requestor to SEC
2020-Q1	#DICT-232109060262	eFOI	2020-03-08	LIST & SITE LOCATION OF EXISTING AND PROPOSED TELECOMMUNICATION SITES OR TOWER SITES OF REGION 10	NO	Partially successful	2020-03-11	95	FREE	No	
2020-Q1	#DICT-991071095972	eFOI	2020-03-11	Project Information and Timeline	NO	Accepted	ONGOING	310	FREE	No	On-going on eFOI Website
2020-Q1	#DICT-467725722463	eFOI	2020-03-11	National Governmental Portal - Project	NO	Accepted	ONGOING	310	FREE	No	On-going on eFOI Website
2020-Q1	#DICT-510490666321	eFOI	2020-03-12	Government IT capacity	NO	Accepted	ONGOING	308	FREE	No	On-going on eFOI Website
2020-Q1	#DICT-664370151385	eFOI	2020-03-12	National Government Data Center Locations	NO	Accepted	ONGOING	308	FREE	No	On-going on eFOI Website
2020-Q2	#DICT-195179232995	eFOI	2020-04-01	PH COVID-19 confirmed cases, PUIs, PUMs, Recovered, Deaths	NO	Denied	2020-04-02		FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the Department of Health
2020-Q2	#DICT-391278371949	eFOI	2020-04-14	Request for a detailed map of Bustos, Bulacan	NO	Denied	2020-04-14	0	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the Department of Interior and Local Government
2020-Q2	#DICT-293814135376	eFOI	2020-05-19	Latest data Disaggregated by province and by gender Tertiary ICT, IT Enrollments	NO	Partially successful	2020-06-02	0	FREE	No	and 2000 Covernment
2020-Q2	#DICT-311913189733	eFOI	2020-05-21	Bid Documents and related annexes for the Philippine National Public Key Infrastructure Project	NO	Denied	2020-07-17	40	FREE	No	Information is available online

2020-Q2	#DICT-377086027581	eFOI	2020-06-03	Guidelines regarding to the Digital Terrestrial Television	NO	Denied	2020-07-16	30	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the National Telecommunications Commission
2020-Q2	#DICT-508137494330	eFOI	2020-06-07	Fixed and Wireless Survey Data	NO	Accepted	ONGOING	246	FREE	No	On-going on eFOI Website
2020-Q2	#DICT-339602976853	eFOI	2020-06-07	The number of ICT used by HR professionals in BPO Industry in the Philippines	NO	Accepted	ONGOING	246	FREE	No	On-going on eFOI Website
2020-Q2	#DICT-712054536333	eFOI	2020-06-09	Guidelines and memorandum of the digital television in Cable & Satellite	NO	Denied	2020-07-15	26	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the National Telecommunications Commission
2020-Q2	#DICT-931865551341	eFOI	2020-06-09	Updates in National Broadband Project	NO	Accepted	2020-06-10	246	FREE	No	On-going on eFOI Website
2020-Q2	#DICT-940100144471	eFOI	2020-06-11	Impact of Technologies to Human Resource Professionals work	NO	Accepted	2020-06-24	244	FREE	No	On-going on eFOI Website
2020-Q2	#DICT-185866546046	eFOI	2020-06-17	Average digital/internet/telecommunications services	NO	Denied	2020-06-19	2	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the National Telecommunications Commission
2020-Q2		eFOI	2020-06-23	COVID-19 related Applications	NO	Processing		235	FREE	No	information is being prepared
2020-Q2	#DICT-824932166428	eFOI	2020-06-23	Help me find my phone	NO	Denied	2020-07-15	15	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the National Telecommunications Commission
2020-Q3	#DICT-358144444154	eFOI	2020-07-01	Computer literacy in the Philippines	NO	Accepted	ONGOING	230	FREE	No	On-going on eFOI Website
2020-Q3	#DICT-922508902890	eFOI	2020-07-07	Winner of BAC4G&S-2018-038	NO	Successful	2020-07-21	9	FREE	No	
2020-Q3		eFOI	2020-07-09		NO	Denied	2020-07-10	1	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the Department of
2020-Q3	#DICT-084187941040 #DICT-710397099984	eFOI	2020-07-14	Request for ncae result Statistics on hotspot areas where free public internet is available, in 2019 and 2020	NO	Denied	2020-07-14	0	FREE	No	Education Information is available online
2020-Q3	#DICT-961952769562	eFOI	2020-07-17	The number of people with 2G/3G/4G access by city or province	NO	Denied	2020-07-17	0	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the National Telecommunications Commission
2020-Q3	#DICT-842587323921	eFOI	2020-07-22	Notice of Award of Bid Reference No. BAC4G&S- 2018-022	NO	Denied	2020-07-22	0	FREE	No	Information is available online
2020-Q3	#DICT-705838329556	eFOI	2020-07-28	List of Proposed ICT infrastructure in Bulacan	NO	Accepted	ONGOING	211	FREE	No	On-going on eFOI Website
2020-Q3	#DICT-302351053845	eFOI	2020-08-07	List of all government websites	NO	Denied	2020-08-07	0	FREE	No	Information is available online
2020-Q3	#DICT-508622540317	eFOI	2020-08-17	866941031870130 please block po tong imei	NO	Denied	2020-08-18	1	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the National Telecommunications Commission
2020-Q3	#DICT-410642138655	eFOI	2020-08-21	Foreign Company Entering the ICT Business	NO	Denied	2020-08-22	1	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the Department of Trade and Industry
2020-Q3	#DICT-431313275010	eFOI	2020-08-30	Statistics of the number of smartphone users in the Philippines	NO	Partially successful	2020-09-04	3	FREE	No	and madday
2020-Q3	#DICT-641075760825	eFOI	2020-09-04	Adaptive reuse	NO	Denied	2020-09-04	0	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the National Archives of the Philippines
2020-Q3	#DICT-761249298386	eFOI	2020-09-04	the names, addresses, and contact details of the tower company partners of the DICT	NO	Accepted	ONGOING	183	FREE	No	On-going on eFOI Website
2020-Q3	#DICT-048035765754	eFOI	2020-09-05	Land for rent regarding cell site towers	NO	Denied	2020-09-05	0	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the requestor's Local Government Unit
2020-Q3	#DICT-060013142491	eFOI	2020-09-13	Computer system servicing NCII	NO	Denied	2020-09-13	0	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the Technical Education Skills and Development Authority

2020-Q3	#DICT-584326490675	eFOI	2020-09-14	The State of the Internet and Communications of the Philippines	NO	Accepted	ONGOING	176	FREE	No	On-going on eFOI Website
2020-Q3	#DICT-367046199793	eFOI	2020-09-17	National Government Data Center Plan 2020	NO	Denied	2020-10-20	22	FREE	No	Cannot disclose the information due to rules and policy and national security risk
2020-Q3	#DICT-824299016563	eFOI	2020-09-19	Stolen Phone	NO	Denied	2020-09-19	0	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the National Telecommunications Commission
2020-Q3	#DICT-216243438118	eFOI	2020-09-24	Department Order No. 001, series of 2017	NO	Successful	2020-09-26	2	FREE	No	
2020-Q3	#DICT-899686922020	eFOI	2020-09-27	E-governamce implemetation in the Philippines	NO	Successful	2020-09-27	0	FREE	No	
2020-Q3	#DICT-764863635894	eFOI	2020-09-29	The number of pornsites and other websites taken down in the past 10 years	NO	Denied	2020-09-30	1	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the National Telecommunications Commission
2020-Q4	#DICT-172723220178	eFOI	2020-10-01	Track/Recover Lost Mobile Phone	NO	Denied	2020-10-01	0	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the National Telecommunications Commission
2020-Q4	#DICT-814578060264	eFOI	2020-10-04	Inquiry	NO	Denied	2020-10-04	0	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the Securities and Exchange Commission
2020-Q4	#DICT-265205823567	eFOI	2020-1007	Design Guidelines	NO	Denied	2020-10-10	3	FREE	No	Information is available online
2020-Q4	#DICT-386935947177	eFOI	2020-10-12	Free Wifi for All Project	NO	Partially successful	2020-10-20	5	FREE	No	Orimic
2020-Q4	#DICT-506536545946	eFOI	2020-10-16	Telecommunications Infrastructure in Taytay, Rizal	NO	Denied	2020-10-22	4	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the National Telecommunications Commission
2020-Q4	#DICT-529225201491	eFOI	2020-10-20	The number of Telecommunication Towers in Luzon	NO	Denied	2020-10-22	1	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the National Telecommunications Commission
2020-Q4	#DICT-326140329133	eFOI	2020-10-22	Copy of the NCERT-PH report on cybersecurity incidents	NO	Partially successful	2020-10-28	3	FREE	No	
2020-Q4	#DICT-250251381206	eFOI	2020-10-22	Memorandum issued by the NCERT-PH regarding phishing mechanisms that target credit cards	NO	Partially successful	2020-10-28	3	FREE	No	
2020-Q4	#DICT-748864922494	eFOI	2020-10-22	Memorandum issued by the department against illegally-obtained accounts being sold online.	NO	Partially successful	2020-10-28	3	FREE	No	
2020-Q4	#DICT-739579988127	eFOI	2020-10-29	number of cellular mobile telephone subscribers in the philippines by region calendar year 2018-2019	NO	Denied	2020-10-29	0	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the National Telecommunications Commission
2020-Q4	#DICT-720749731712	eFOI	2020-10-29	Latest Statistics About the Internet Access per Provinces in the Philippines	NO	Denied	2020-10-29	0	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the National Telecommunications Commission
2020-Q4	#DICT-023180965725	eFOI	2020-10-31	Cyberbullying Data Philippines	NO	Partially successful	2020-11-24	15	FREE	No	
2020-Q4	#DICT-765725118836	eFOI	2020-11-04	DICT - Free Wifi For All	NO	Successful	2020-11-06	2	FREE	No	
2020-Q4	#DICT-498045527077	eFOI	2020-11-05	Request for ISSP template	NO	Denied	2020-11-06	0	FREE	No	Information is available online
2020-Q4	#DICT-932512422770	eFOI	2020-11-19	Work From Home-ICT Resources Survey Analysis on DICT Employees	NO	Denied	2020-11-24	3	FREE	No	Information is available online
2020-Q4	#DICT-875224853871	eFOI	2020-11-19	Work From Home-ICT Resources Survey Analysis on DICT Employees	NO	Denied	2020-11-24	2	FREE	No	Information is available online
2020-Q4	#DICT-606299981193	eFOI	2020-10-22	number of free wifi for all access points installed nationwide	NO	Successful	2020-11-24	0	FREE	No	Crimic
2020-Q4	#DICT-489897007907	eFOI	2020-11-27	Work from Home Baseline Survey	NO	Denied	2020-12-01	0	FREE	No	Information is available online

2020-Q4	#DICT-940175901421	eFOI	2020-11-27	Formal complaint against Converge ICT regarding their customer service and service connection SLA.	NO	Denied	2020-12-01	2	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the National Telecommunications Commission
2020-Q4	#DICT-874157128433	eFOI	2020-11-30	Lost phone	NO	Denied	2020-12-01	1	FREE	No	Referred the requestor to the National Telecommunications Commission
2020-Q4	#DICT-544239016545	eFOI	2020-12-02	Feasibility Study of any DICT projects for telecommunications	NO	Accepted	ONGOING	119	FREE	No	On-going on eFOI Website
2020-Q4	#DICT-876378428060	eFOI	2020-12-06	Update on the Proposed Administrative Order on Social Media Use of the Government	NO	Accepted	ONGOING	116	FREE	No	On-going on eFOI Website
2020-Q4	#DICT-659649878719	eFOI	2020-12-27	National ICT Household Survey (2019)	NO	Denied	2021-01-19	20	FREE	No	Closed since the requestor failed to provide additional requirements needed to complete request